Super-Genie U is specifically designed to produce large volumes of RO pure water and
ultrapure water directly from tap water. The purification system is created to serve as a
core workstation generating purified water for a single lab facility or several labs, providing
overall control and monitoring within the whole water purification network thus to ensure
reliability from the very beginning.
Quality of ultrapure water meets or exceeds ASTM, CLSI, CAP, and ISO Type I water standards.
Super-Genie U Water Stations

Dry Weight 35 kg 80 kg
Operational Weight 135 kg 430 kg
Ordering Information
Description Voltage Integrated
100 L tank Cat. No.
Super-Genie U 150 Water System 220 VAC/50 Hz w RL0P01HT1
w/o RL0P01H00
220 VAC/60 Hz w RL1P01HT1
w/o RL1P01H00
Super-Genie U 300 Water System 220 VAC/50 Hz w RL0P03HT1
w/o RL0P03H00
220 VAC/60 Hz w RL1P03HT1
w/o RL1P03H00
RephiLe Bioscience, Ltd.
Toll Free: +1-855-RephiLe  (+1-855-737-4453)